EO-2 and Progressive Ring Bite Type Fittings
C32 Catalogue 4100-1/GB
Series Tube G PN Pmax L1 l1 i S2 S1 d7 Weight
O.D. (bar) (bar) gr./1 piece
LL 04 G1/8A 100 250 19 9.5 8 10 14 14 16
06 G1/8A 100 250 20 8.0 8 12 14 14 17
L 06 G1/8A 315 500 23 8.5 8 14 14 14 25
06 G1/4A 315 500 25 10.0 12 14 19 19 40

GE-R-ED Male Stud Connector
EO tube end / Male BSPP thread
DIN 3852, Form E: Eolastic Seal ED
Series Tube G Dry Technology Dry Technology
O.D. EO-2 steel DPR steel* EO-2 stainless steel DPR stainless steel* D brass
LL 04 R1/8A GE04ZLLREDA3C GE04LLREDA3C GE04LLRED71
06 R1/8A GE06ZLLREDA3C GE06LLREDA3C GE06LLRED71
L 06 G1/8A GE06ZLREDA3C GE06LREDA3C GE06ZLRED71 GE06LRED71 GE06LREDMS
06 G1/4A GE06ZLR1/4EDA3C GE06LR1/4EDA3C GE06ZLR1/4ED71 GE06LR1/4ED71
06 G3/8A GE06ZLR3/8EDA3C GE06LR3/8EDA3C GE06ZLR3/8ED71 GE06LR3/8ED71
06 G1/2A GE06ZLR1/2EDA3C GE06LR1/2EDA3C GE06ZLR1/2ED71 GE06LR1/2ED71
08 G1/4A GE08ZLREDA3C GE08LREDA3C GE08ZLRED71 GE08LRED71 GE08LREDMS
08 G1/8A GE08ZLR1/8EDA3C GE08LR1/8EDA3C GE08ZLR1/8ED71 GE08LR1/8ED71
08 G3/8A GE08ZLR3/8EDA3C GE08LR3/8EDA3C GE08ZLR3/8ED71 GE08LR3/8ED71
08 G1/2A GE08ZLR1/2EDA3C GE08LR1/2EDA3C GE08ZLR1/2ED71 GE08LR1/2ED71
10 G1/4A GE10ZLREDA3C GE10LREDA3C GE10ZLRED71 GE10LRED71 GE10LREDMS
10 G1/8A GE10ZLR1/8EDA3C GE10LR1/8EDA3C GE10ZLR1/8ED71 GE10LR1/8ED71
10 G3/8A GE10ZLR3/8EDA3C GE10LR3/8EDA3C GE10ZLR3/8ED71 GE10LR3/8ED71
10 G1/2A GE10ZLR1/2EDA3C GE10LR1/2EDA3C GE10ZLR1/2ED71 GE10LR1/2ED71
12 G3/8A GE12ZLREDA3C GE12LREDA3C GE12ZLRED71 GE12LRED71 GE12LREDMS
12 G1/8A GE12ZLR1/8ED71 GE12LR1/8ED71
12 G1/4A GE12ZLR1/4EDA3C GE12LR1/4EDA3C GE12ZLR1/4ED71 GE12LR1/4ED71
12 G1/2A GE12ZLR1/2EDA3C GE12LR1/2EDA3C GE12ZLR1/2ED71 GE12LR1/2ED71
12 G3/4A GE12ZLR3/4EDA3C GE12LR3/4EDA3C
15 G1/2A GE15ZLREDA3C GE15LREDA3C GE15ZLRED71 GE15LRED71 GE15LREDMS
15 G3/8A GE15ZLR3/8EDA3C GE15LR3/8EDA3C GE15ZLR3/8ED71 GE15LR3/8ED71
15 G3/4A GE15ZLR3/4EDA3C GE15LR3/4EDA3C GE15ZLR3/4ED71 GE15LR3/4ED71
18 G1/2A GE18ZLREDA3C GE18LREDA3C GE18ZLRED71 GE18LRED71 GE18LREDMS
18 G3/8A GE18ZLR3/8EDA3C GE18LR3/8EDA3C GE18ZLR3/8ED71 GE18LR3/8ED71
18 G3/4A GE18ZLR3/4EDA3C GE18LR3/4EDA3C GE18ZLR3/4ED71 GE18LR3/4ED71
22 G3/4A GE22ZLREDA3C GE22LREDA3C GE22ZLRED71 GE22LRED71 GE22LREDMS
22 G1/2A GE22ZLR1/2EDA3C GE22LR1/2EDA3C GE22ZLR1/2ED71 GE22LR1/2ED71
22 G1A GE22ZLR1EDA3C GE22LR1EDA3C GE22ZLR1ED71 GE22LR1ED71
28 G1A GE28ZLREDA3C GE28LREDA3C GE28ZLRED71 GE28LRED71 GE28LREDMS
28 G3/4A GE28ZLR3/4EDA3C GE28LR3/4EDA3C GE28ZLR3/4ED71 GE28LR3/4ED71
28 G11/4A GE28ZLR11/4EDA3C GE28LR11/4EDA3C GE28ZLR11/4ED71 GE28LR11/4ED71
35 G11/4A GE35ZLREDA3C GE35LREDA3C GE35ZLRED71 GE35LRED71 GE35LREDMS
35 G1A GE35ZLR1EDA3C GE35LR1EDA3C GE35ZLR1ED71 GE35LR1ED71
35 G11/2A GE35ZLR11/2ED71 GE35LR11/2ED71

i
l1
G
EO-2 and Progressive Ring Bite Type Fittings
C35 Catalogue 4100-1/GB
C
Series Tube G Dry Technology Dry Technology
O.D. EO-2 steel DPR steel* EO-2 stainless steel DPR stainless steel* D brass
S 06 G1/4A GE06ZSREDA3C GE06SREDA3C GE06ZSRED71 GE06SRED71 GE06SREDMS
06 G1/8A GE06ZSR1/8ED71 GE06SR1/8ED71
06 G3/8A GE06ZSR3/8ED71 GE06SR3/8ED71
06 G1/2A GE06ZSR1/2EDA3C GE06SR1/2EDA3C GE06ZSR1/2ED71 GE06SR1/2ED71
08 G1/4A GE08ZSREDA3C GE08SREDA3C GE08ZSRED71 GE08SRED71 GE08SREDMS
08 G3/8A GE08ZSR3/8EDA3C GE08SR3/8EDA3C GE08ZSR3/8ED71 GE08SR3/8ED71 GE10SREDMS
08 G1/2A GE08ZSR1/2ED71 GE08SR1/2ED71
10 G3/8A GE10ZSREDA3C GE10SREDA3C GE10ZSRED71 GE10SRED71
10 G1/4A GE10ZSR1/4EDA3C GE10SR1/4EDA3C GE10ZSR1/4ED71 GE10SR1/4ED71
10 G1/2A GE10ZSR1/2EDA3C GE10SR1/2EDA3C GE10ZSR1/2ED71 GE10SR1/2ED71
12 G3/8A GE12ZSREDA3C GE12SREDA3C GE12ZSRED71 GE12SRED71 GE12SREDMS
12 G1/4A GE12ZSR1/4EDA3C GE12SR1/4EDA3C GE12ZSR1/4ED71 GE12SR1/4ED71
12 G1/2A GE12ZSR1/2EDA3C GE12SR1/2EDA3C GE12ZSR1/2ED71 GE12SR1/2ED71
14 G1/2A GE14ZSREDA3C GE14SREDA3C GE14ZSRED71 GE14SRED71 GE14SREDMS
14 G3/8A GE14ZSR3/8EDA3C GE14SR3/8EDA3C GE14ZSR3/8ED71 GE14SR3/8ED71
14 G3/4A GE14ZSR3/4ED71 GE14SR3/4ED71
16 G1/2A GE16ZSREDA3C GE16SREDA3C GE16ZSRED71 GE16SRED71 GE16SREDMS
16 G3/8A GE16ZSR3/8EDA3C GE16SR3/8EDA3C GE16ZSR3/8ED71 GE16SR3/8ED71
16 G3/4A GE16ZSR3/4EDA3C GE16SR3/4EDA3C GE16ZSR3/4ED71 GE16SR3/4ED71
20 G3/4A GE20ZSREDA3C GE20SREDA3C GE20ZSRED71 GE20SRED71 GE20SREDMS
20 G1/2A GE20ZSR1/2EDA3C GE20SR1/2EDA3C GE20ZSR1/2ED71 GE20SR1/2ED71
20 G1A GE20ZSR1EDA3C GE20SR1EDA3C GE20ZSR1ED71 GE20SR1ED71
20 G11/4A GE20ZSR11/4ED71 GE20SR11/4ED71
25 G1A GE25ZSREDA3C GE25SREDA3C GE25ZSRED71 GE25SRED71 GE25SREDMS
25 G1/2A GE25ZSR1/2EDA3C GE25SR1/2EDA3C
25 G3/4A GE25ZSR3/4EDA3C GE25SR3/4EDA3C GE25ZSR3/4ED71 GE25SR3/4ED71
25 G11/4A GE25ZSR11/4ED71 GE25SR11/4ED71
25 G11/2A GE25ZSR11/2ED71 GE25SR11/2ED71
30 G11/4A GE30ZSREDA3C GE30SREDA3C GE30ZSRED71 GE30SRED71 GE30SREDMS
30 G1A GE30ZSR1EDA3C GE30SR1EDA3C GE30ZSR1ED71 GE30SR1ED71